
Strike Acceptance, Inc.

23272 Mill Creek Drive, Suite 350 Indirect Dealer Services

Laguna Hills, CA 92653 Contact Information

Main Phone: 949-371-8656 / Fax 714-582-6512

Sales & Marketing Department 949-371-8656 option 5

Director of Sales

David Berdecia 949-271-6563 Dberdecia@strikeacceptance.com

Guillermo Vasquez 239-350-0102 Gvasquez@strikeacceptance.com

Kevin Sullivan 949-503-8376 Ksullivan@strikeacceptance.com

Shawn Ybarra, Senior DRM 949-371-8656 ext 4100 Sybarra@strikeacceptance.com

Julio Menchaca, Dealer Compliance Supervisor 949-371-8656 ext 4006 Jmenchaca@strikeacceptance.com

Underwriting Department 949-371-8656 option 3

Underwriting Manager

Amanda Villalpando 949-371-8656 ext 1051 Underwriting hours

Avillalpando@strikeacceptance.com Monday - Thursday

9:00am - 9:00pm CST

Underwriters underwriting@strikeacceptance.com Friday - Saturday

Andrew Bressler, Supervisor 949-371-8656 ext 1058 9:00am - 8:00pm CST

Olga Mendoza 949-371-8656 ext 2005 Sunday

Lee Washington 949-371-8656 ext 2503 1:00pm - 7:00pm CST

Tracy Walts 949-371-8656 ext 1059

Nathan Davalos 949-371-8656 ext 2505

Cecilia Hernandez 949-371-8656 ext 2026

Shauna Zellner 949-371-8656 ext 2012

Sarah Caldart 949-371-8656 ext 4036

Funding Department 949-371-8656 option 4

Funding Manager

Naheed Sota 949-371-8656 ext 2020 Funding hours

Nsota@strikeacceptance.com Monday - Friday

9:00am - 8:00pm CST

Funders autofunding@strikeacceptance.com

Gina Martinez, Team Lead 949-371-8656 ext 2025 Auto Funding Packages

Alejandra Medellin 949-371-8656 ext 2024 FedEx Strike Acceptance

LeeAnne King 949-371-8656 ext 2624 4054 Willow Lake Blvd #5060

Alyce Reck 949-371-8656 ext 8082 Memphis, TN 38153

Jennifer Ortega 949-371-8656 ext 1457

Lorraine Ortega 949-371-8656 ext 1461 UPS/USPS Strike Acceptance

4054 Willow Lake Blvd #5060

Memphis, TN 38118

Insurance/Titling/Payments 949-371-8656

Director of Servicing

Nestor Gonzalez 949-371-8656 ext 1433 Auto Customer Service 949-371-8656 option 2

Ngonzalez@strikeacceptance.com

Servicing Supervisor Auto Payments 949-371-8656 option 1

Al Garcia 949-371-8656 ext 1425

Agarcia@strikeacceptance.com

Title Department Manager Title Department 949-371-8656 option 6

Maria Almazan 949-371-8656 ext 5862

Malmazan@strikeacceptance.com

Insurance/Loss Payee Vehicle Titling/Lien Holder

Strike Acceptance AZ ELT Code - 812995239 GA ELT Code - 001118313221 OH ELT Code - E11204

P.O. Box 2110 CA ELT Code - GGJ NC ELT Code - 000041126647 TX ELT Code - 38720359800

Carmel, IN 46082 FL ELT Code - 0255767585 NV ELT Code - ST0015
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